Easter Eqgstravaganza Weekend
Fri, Apr 5, 2024—Sun, Apr 7, 2024

Get ready for an egg-citing and festive celebration that will fill
your heart with joy! Easter is just around the corner, and we've
prepared a weekend filled with family fun, games, and delightful

Mardis Gras Weekend

Fri, Apr 19, 2024 Sun, Apr 21, 2024

Get ready for an unforgettable weekend of fun, music, and revelry
at Mardi Gras! It's that time of the year when the vibrant and ener-
getic spirit of New Orleans comes alive, and we're bringing the
party to YOU! Don't miss out on the most exhilarating celebration
of the year!

Mother's Day Weekend

Fri, May 10, 2024 Sun, May 12, 2024

This Mother's Day, honor the incredible women in your life with a
weekend of heartfelt festivities. Join us for a memorable celebra-
tion filled with love, laughter, and cherished moments that will
make your mother, grandmother, or any maternal figure feel truly
special.

Superhero Weekend

Fri, May 17, 2024 Sun, May 19, 2024

Prepare to embark on an epic adventure like no other as we cele-
brate the extraordinary world of superheroes! Join us for an ac-
tion-packed weekend filled with thrilling activities, cosplay, and a
whole lot of super-powered fun.

Memorial Day Weekend

WIAL[MY Fri, May 24, 2024 Mon, May 27, 2024

REMEMBER 2 HONOR Join us for a weekend of reflection, gratitude, and joy as we pay
tribute to the brave men and women who have made the ulti-
mate sacrifice in service to our nation. Memorial Day Weekend
is not only a time to remember, but also an opportunity to create
lasting memories with family and friends.

WALNUT HILLS -

CAMPGROUN



https://www.walnuthillscampground.com/new-events/2024/4/5/easter-eggstravaganza-weekend
https://www.walnuthillscampground.com/new-events/2024/4/19/mardis-gras-weekend
https://www.walnuthillscampground.com/new-events/2024/5/10/mothers-day-weekend
https://www.walnuthillscampground.com/new-events/2024/5/17/superhero-weekend
https://www.walnuthillscampground.com/new-events/2024/5/24/memorial-day-weekend

Animal Lovers Weekend

Fri, May 31, 2024 Sun, Jun 2, 2024

Calling all animal enthusiasts and nature lovers! Prepare for an
immersive and heartwarming weekend that celebrates the beau-
ty, diversity, and wonder of the animal kingdom. Join us for an
unforgettable experience that will deepen your appreciation for
the creatures we share our planet with.

1 Wet and Wild Water Wars Weekend
Fri, Jun 7, 2024 Sun, Jun 9, 2024

B Prepare for a wet and wild adventure like no other! Dive into a

" world of exhilarating water battles, thrllllng rides, and refreshlng

Father's Day Weekend

Fri, Jun 14, 2024 Sun, Jun 16, 2024

Get ready to honor and show your appreciation for the incredi-
ble fathers and father figures in your life. Father's Day Week-
end is all about celebrating the love, guidance, and special
moments shared with these everyday heroes.

Kid's Fishing Tournament Weekend

Fri, Jun 21, 2024 Sun, Jun 23, 2024

Calling all young anglers and aspiring fishermen and fisher-
women! Get ready for an exciting weekend filled with fishing,
friendly competition, and the thrill of the catch. Kid's Fishing
Tournament Weekend is the perfect opportunity for kids to em-
brace the great outdoors and create unforgettable fishing mem-
ories.

Summer Fun Weekend

Fri, Jun 28, 2024 Sun, Jun 30, 2024

Get ready for a sun-soaked extravaganza that's bound to
make your summer unforgettable! Summer Fun Weekend is
your passport to adventure, relaxation, and non-stop entertain-
ment under the warm summer sun.
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Independence Day Weekend
‘\ Fri, Jul 5, 2024 Mon, Jul 8, 2024

o
‘;\ Independence Day weekend is like a burst of patriotic confetti in
W the heart of summer! It's the time when Uncle Sam dons his star
-spangled top hat, and Lady Liberty does her best Statue of Lib-
erty impression at barbecues and parades all across the land.
Fireworks light up the night sky, turning it into a canvas of colors and shapes, and each explosion is
like a giant paintbrush stroke in a cosmic masterpiece. The "oohs" and "aahs" from the crowd are

like the soundtrack of a summer blockbuster movie, complete with a dazzling finale that leaves eve-
ryone in awe.

Pirates and Princesses Weekend
Fri, Jul 12, 2024 Sun, Jul 14, 2024

"Pirates and Princesses Weekend" is a whimsical and enchant-
ing event where the worlds of swashbuckling pirates and royal
princesses collide in a burst of fantasy and imagination. It's a
celebration where attendees, both young and young at heart,
get to dress up as their favorite pirates or princesses and em-
bark on a magical journey filled with adventure, fun, and make-
believe.

Wet and Wild Water Wars Weekend
Fri, Jul 19, 2024 Sun, Jul 21, 2024

Prepare for a wet and wild adventure like no other! Dive into a
world of exhilarating water battles, thrilling rides, and refresh-
ing aquatic fun as we celebrate the ultimate summer show-
down. This is the weekend where water warriors are born!

Christmas In July Weekend
Fri, Jul 26, 2024 Sun, Jul 28, 2024

"Christmas in July" events are a whimsical and festive cele-
bration that brings the magic of Christmas to the warmth of
summertime. Imagine a holiday extravaganza set against a
backdrop of sunny skies and sandy shores, where partici-
pants get to enjoy all the traditional Yuletide delights with a
summery twist.
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80's Throwback Weekend
Fri, Aug 2, 2024 Sun, Aug 4, 2024

Prepare to step into a time machine and journey back to the
era of neon, leg warmers, and iconic music. 80's Throwback
Weekend is your chance to relive the nostalgia, celebrate the
culture, and dance to the beat of the '80s.

Chocolate Lovers Weekend

Fri, Aug 9, 2024 Sun, Aug 11, 2024

Get ready for a decadent and delightful celebration of all
things chocolate! Chocolate Lovers Weekend is a dream
come true for chocoholics and dessert aficionados. Join us for
a cocoa-infused extravaganza that will satisfy your cravings
and tickle your taste buds.

* \ Wild West Weekend

Fri, Aug 16, 2024 Sun, Aug 18, 2024

Step back in time to the days of frontier justice, cowboys, and
saloons at Wild West Weekend. This action-packed event of-
fers a thrilling journey into the legendary American West,
where you can experience the spirit of the Old West and live
out your cowboy and cowgirl fantasies.

| Wet and Wild Water Wars Weekend
! Fri, Aug 23, 2024 Sun, Aug 25, 2024

& Prepare for a wet and wild adventure like no other! Dive into a
| world of exhilarating water battles, thrilling rides, and refreshing
- aquatlc fun as we celebrate the ultlmate summer showdown.

Labor Day Weekend
Fri, Aug 30, 2024 Mon, Sep 2, 2024

Celebrate the Spirit of Labor Day Weekend!

Join us for a long weekend of relaxation, recreation, and re-
flection as we honor the hard work, dedication, and achieve-
ments of workers across the nation. Labor Day Weekend is a
time to unwind, create cherished memories with loved ones,
and savor the last days of summer.
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Grandparents Day Weekend

TS ri, Se un, Se
GRANDPA EEEKEND Fri, Sep 6, 2024 Sun, Sep 8, 2024

Prepare to honor and cherish the wisdom, guidance, and
boundless love of grandparents during this special weekend
dedicated to family. Grandparents' Day Weekend is a heart-
warming celebration that offers an opportunity for family bonding, making memories, and express-
ing gratitude to the pillars of our families.

Back To School Weekend
Fri, Sep 13, 2024 Sun, Sep 15, 2024

y Get ready to bid farewell to summer and embrace the excite-

4 ment of a new school year with Back to School Weekend! This
event is a fun-filled celebration designed to help students of all
§ ages transition smoothly into the academic season with enthu-
siasm, inspiration, and a dash of fun.

70's Throwback Weekend
Fri, Sep 20, 2024 Sun, Sep 22, 2024

Prepare to step into a time machine and groove your way back
to the disco era, where bell-bottoms, funky music, and flower
power ruled the scene. 70's Throwback Weekend is your ticket
to an unforgettable journey through one of the most iconic dec-
ades in history.

Walnut Hills Boofest 2024 - Every Weekend

Fri, Sep 27, 2024 Sun, Oct 27, 2024

Step into a Spooky Spectacle at Walnut Hills Boofest!

Get ready for a spine-tingling celebration of all things Hallow-
een at Walnut Hills Boofest! This event is a ghoulishly good
time, filled with eerie delights, mysterious encounters, and
spine-chilling fun that will leave you screaming for more.
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